SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 3880/2005

judgement and order dated 02/11/2004 (From the in Misc.Stay Vacation Appli cation No.

136726/2004 in First Appeal No.562/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE

ALLAHABAD)

MAM RAJ & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.D.A. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3918 of 2005

With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 6837 of 2005 (With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3949 of 2005

With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3957 of 2005

With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3966 of 2005

With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3981 of 2005

With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4068 of 2005

With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4069 of 2005

With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4071 of 2005

With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

```
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4094 of 2005
 With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report )
  S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4095 of 2005
  With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report )
  With S.L.P.(C)...CC NO.4587 of 2005
 (With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
  With S.L.P.(C)...CC NO.4613 of 2005
  (With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
 Date: 11/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.
  CORAM :
          HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
          HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR
 For Petitioner(s)
                                        Mr.C.P. Sharma, Adv.
                                        Mrs. Geeta Bhargava Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)
                            Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.
                                          Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
  for GDF
                                          Ms. Prerna Kumar, Adv.
                                                                Contd..2/-
                                                                              -2-
```

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue notice on the special leave petition as well as on the application f or condonation of

Tag on with SLP(C) No.25051 of 2004.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master Court

Master