SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25051/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/2004 AN No.

136729/2004 in FA No. 559/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BIRBAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.D.A. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10489 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11522 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11523 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18078 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25536 of 2004

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25542 of 2004

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 335 of 2005

```
(With office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 7052 of 2005
  (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
  (With office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 7053 of 2005
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7055 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
  (With office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 9352 of 2005
  (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9355 of 2005
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 9356 of 2005
  (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
  (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9357 of 2005
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9358 of 2005
  (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
  (With office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 9359 of 2005
  (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
  (With office report)
```

...3/-

: 3:

```
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9361 of 2005
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9362 of 2005
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9363 of 2005
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9364 of 2005
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9365 of 2005
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9366 of 2005
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9367 of 2005
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With office report)
Date: 28/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.
CORAM :
        HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
        HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
```

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jawahar Singh Chaudhary, Adv.

mi. Jawanar Singh Chaddhary, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Mr. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Reeta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Lalit Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Awadh Bihari Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.P. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Geeta Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Santosh Singh

...4/-

: 4 :

For Respondent(s) Ms. S. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Pandey, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Put up in the week of 14.11.2005.

(Sarojbala)

(Vijay Dhawan)

PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master